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General information about company
Scrip code 532994
NSE Symbol ARCHIDPLY
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE877101016
Name of the company ARCHIDPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. E harcholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of I\LOS' Sfl fully p'fud pald—up underlying ;helires shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Right
08} shareholder | $127¢° ders | up equity | equity Depository _e d (VID as per SCRR, o of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
an (I shares | shares | p oot | IV 1957) (vil As a % of
held (IV) | held WM+ (VD |, Class eg: | Class Total B+
) VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy otal (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 11 13883523 13883523 | 69.89 13883523 13883523 | 69.89
Promoter
Group
B) Public 11141 5981477 5981477 |30.11 5981477 5981477 |30.11
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 11152 19865000 19865000 | 100 19865000 19865000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin |P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares - : shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of On " ir y(lipg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) }elqﬁ; Y shares
@D shareholder | " orancing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A cdm -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
D " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities ] - _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) As a % No. | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 69.89 13883523
Group
B) Public 30.11 5911302
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19794825
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held (calculated
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, Total
(VD (V)+ (VD) [ 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: [Class .
held | Total Voting
) As a % of X egly richts
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 2781047 2781047 |14 2781047 2781047 |14
undivided Family
(d Any Other 5 11102476 11102476 | 55.89 11102476 11102476 | 55.89
(specify)
(SK;)(_IT)Otal 11 13883523 13883523 | 69.89 13883523 13883523 | 69.89
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 11 13883523 13883523 | 69.89 13883523 13883523 | 69.89
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders ;5934 4730523 4730523 |23.81 4730523 4730523 | 2381
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 16 959082 959082 | 4.83 959082 959082 | 4.83
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 191 291872 291872 | 1.47 291872 201872 | 1.47
(specify)
(S};})(?;otal 11141 5981477 5981477 |30.11 5981477 5981477 |30.11
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)(1)+ 11141 5981477 5981477 |30.11 5981477 5981477 |30.11
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 11152 19865000 19865000 | 100 19865000 19865000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 11152 19865000 19865000 | 100 19865000 19865000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
Number of
No. Of Shares | Sharcholding, asa % |Lockedin |Piedged or
I;l;) -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umber o
Underlying . . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ’
Sr. Outstanding o & . d £ sa held in
rtible utstanding | securities an as a percentage of % of . dematerialized
convert Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) N 1IN As a % of total
securities . . - 0. | tota 9. | Shares held form (XIV)
% (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VI)+(X)Asa (a) | Shares | (a) ares he
X) (a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(®
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 14 2781047
(d) 55.89 11102476
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 69.89 13883523
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.89 13883523
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharecholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 23.81 4694868
(a(ii)) 4.83 959082
(©) 1.47 257352
Sub-Total (B) 30.11 5911302
3
Total Public
Shareholding
30.11 5911302
B)=B)()+
B)X2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 19794825
Total
(A+B+C) 100 19794825
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

In Any Other column under Non Institutional heading, the total consolidated shareholders in the NRI
Textual Information() category are 128 with a holding of 139157 shares. Out of which non-repatriable NRI shareholders are 38
with a holding of 25317 shares.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEEN DAYAL DAGA
(HUF)

SHYAM
DAGA

SANGEETA
BHARADIA

DEEN DAYAL
DAGA

USHA DAGA

RAJIV DAGA

PAN (II)

AAAHDY420P

ABRPD9021C

ACAPB4241Q

ACBPD8413H

ACFPD3879B

AGQPD7847Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

651342

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

651342

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

2.89

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg:X

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

651342

Class eg:y

Total

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

651342

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

2.89

0.02

3.88

3.83

3.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

2.89

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

|
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

651342

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2781047
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) = IV)+ | 2781047
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 14
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2781047

Class eg:y

Total 2781047

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 14
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2781047

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click
here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASSAM TIMBER
PRODUCTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

THE MYSORE
CHIPBOARDS
LIMITED

VANRAJ
SUPPLIERS
PVT. LTD

RAVI MARKETING
AND SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHREE SHYAM
TEA PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCAG6975A

AABCTO0613L

AABCV0233C

AACCR2511E

AAFCS9160B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2255786

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

11102476

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2255786

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

11102476

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.36

9.05

19.85

14.24

1.4

55.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2255786

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

11102476

Class eg:y

Total

2255786

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

11102476

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.36

9.05

19.85

14.24

1.4

55.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.36

9.05

19.85

14.24

1.4

55.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2255786

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

11102476

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

128

44

191

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

139157

16326

136389

291872

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

139157

16326

136389

291872

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.7

0.08

0.69

1.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

139157

16326

136389

291872

Class eg:y

Total

139157

16326

136389

291872

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.7

0.08

0.69

1.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.7

0.08

0.69

1.47

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 104637
form (XIV)

16326

136389

257352

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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